

RESULT

Print: 2018-2-24 11:12 AM

COMPETITION: 3.1 SPRINGBOARD 3M WOMEN PRELIMINARY

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	TOTAL
1.	Xiaohui Huang	1997	CHN	15.1	327.60
2.	Yiwen Chen	1999	CHN	15.1	326.25
3.	Krysta Palmer	1992	USA	14.8	298.35
4.	Arantxa Chávez	1991	MEX	15.1	288.45
5.	Tina Punzel	1995	GER	15.1	285.45
6.	Inge Jansen	1994	NED	15.1	285.20
7.	Dolores Hernandes	1997	MEX	15.1	276.30
8.	Anna Pysmenska	1991	UKR	14.8	269.40
9.	Michelle Heimberg	2000	SUI	14.8	269.20
10.	Lena Hentschel	2001	GER	14.8	267.60
10.	Elena Chernykh	1997	RUS	15.1	267.60
12.	Scarlett Mew Jensen	2001	GBR	14.9	266.90
13.	Saskia Oettinghaus	1998	GER	14.8	260.85
14.	Alysha Koloj	2001	AUS	15.1	252.55
15.	Friederike Freyer	1997	GER	15.1	251.75
16.	Victoriya Kesar	1993	UKR	15.1	236.90
17.	Emma Gullstrand	2000	SWE	14.3	230.55
18.	Millie Haffety	1999	GBR	14.3	215.80
19.	Carolina Sculti	2000	USA	14.8	193.20
20.	Indre Marija Girdauskaite	1998	LTU	13.7	184.30

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 3.1 SPRINGBOARD 3M WOMEN PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL		
1.	Huang, Xiaohui	CHN	405B	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0		67.50	1.	15.1	327.60	
			5152B	3.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		60.00	2.	(127.50)		
			305B	3.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5		70.50	2.	(198.00)	
			107B	3.1	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		65.10	2.	(263.10)	
			205B	3.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5		64.50	1.	(327.60)		
2.	Chen, Yiwen	CHN	405B	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		66.00	2.	15.1	326.25	
			107B	3.1	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5		69.75	1.	(135.75)			
			205B	3.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		67.50	1.	(203.25)			
			305B	3.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5		67.50	1.	(270.75)		
			5152B	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		55.50	2.	(326.25)		
3.	Palmer, Krysta	USA	405C	2.7	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5		59.40	7.	14.8	298.35	
			5152B	3.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		63.00	3.	(122.40)			
			107B	3.1	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		60.45	3.	(182.85)		
			305B	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		63.00	3.	(245.85)			
			205B	3.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.0	6.0		52.50	3.	(298.35)		
4.	Chávez, Arantxa	MEX	205B	3.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0		61.50	4.	15.1	288.45	
			305B	3.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	6.0		48.00	8.	(109.50)		
			405B	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		60.00	8.	(169.50)		
			107B	3.1	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		60.45	4.	(229.95)		
			5152B	3.0	7.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		58.50	4.	(288.45)		
5.	Punzel, Tina	GER	205B	3.0	6.0	4.5	6.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5		46.50	17.	15.1	285.45	
			107B	3.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	5.5		60.45	6.	(106.95)		
			305B	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5		66.00	6.	(172.95)		
			5152B	3.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5		54.00	5.	(226.95)		
			405B	3.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5		58.50	5.	(285.45)		
6.	Jansen, Inge	NED	205B	3.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0		55.50	12.	15.1	285.20	
			5152B	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		58.50	5.	(114.00)		
			305B	3.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		60.00	5.	(174.00)		
			107B	3.1	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0		52.70	6.	(226.70)		
			405B	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		58.50	6.	(285.20)		
7.	Hernandes, Dolores	MEX	405B	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		60.00	6.	15.1	276.30	
			107B	3.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		55.80	7.	(115.80)		
			205B	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		54.00	7.	(169.80)		
			305B	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		54.00	7.	(223.80)		
			5152B	3.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0		52.50	7.	(276.30)		
8.	Pysmenska, Anna	UKR	205B	3.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		52.50	14.	14.8	269.40	
			305B	3.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		57.00	12.	(109.50)		
			107C	2.8	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		50.40	12.	(159.90)		
			405B	3.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		51.00	11.	(210.90)		
			5152B	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		58.50	8.	(269.40)		

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 3.1 SPRINGBOARD 3M WOMEN PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
9.	Heimberg, Michelle	SUI	405B	3.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0		57.00	10.	14.8	269.20
			5152B	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		54.00	16.	(111.00)	
			107C	2.8	4.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	3.5	3.5	3.5		32.20	16.	(143.20)	
			205B	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		61.50	13.	(204.70)	
			305B	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.0	7.5		64.50	9.	(269.20)	
10.	Hentschel, Lena	GER	405C	2.7	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		51.30	15.	14.8	267.60
			5152B	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		57.00	10.	(108.30)	
			107B	3.1	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		55.80	10.	(164.10)	
			205B	3.0	4.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		54.00	9.	(218.10)	
			305B	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	5.5		49.50	10.	(267.60)	
10.	Chernykh, Elena	RUS	205B	3.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		58.50	8.	15.1	267.60
			305B	3.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0		36.00	14.	(94.50)	
			405B	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		60.00	14.	(154.50)	
			107B	3.1	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		65.10	8.	(219.60)	
			5152B	3.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5		48.00	10.	(267.60)	
12.	Mew Jensen, Scarlett	GBR	405B	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.5		61.50	4.	14.9	266.90
			107B	3.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		65.10	4.	(126.60)	
			305C	2.8	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		51.80	4.	(178.40)	
			205B	3.0	4.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5		34.50	10.	(212.90)	
			5152B	3.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		54.00	12.	(266.90)	
13.	Oettinghaus, Saskia	GER	405C	2.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		56.70	11.	14.8	260.85
			107B	3.1	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		51.15	11.	(107.85)	
			5152B	3.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		55.50	11.	(163.35)	
			205B	3.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.5		42.00	12.	(205.35)	
			305B	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0		55.50	13.	(260.85)	
14.	Koloi, Alysha	AUS	405B	3.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		63.00	3.	15.1	252.55
			205B	3.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.5		34.50	17.	(97.50)	
			305B	3.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.5		37.50	17.	(135.00)	
			107B	3.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		63.55	15.	(198.55)	
			5152B	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		54.00	14.	(252.55)	
15.	Freyer, Friederike	GER	205B	3.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		54.00	13.	15.1	251.75
			305B	3.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		52.50	9.	(106.50)	
			5152B	3.0	6.5	6.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		58.50	9.	(165.00)	
			107B	3.1	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5		38.75	14.	(203.75)	
			405B	3.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		48.00	15.	(251.75)	
16.	Kesar, Victoriya	UKR	405B	3.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		58.50	8.	15.1	236.90
			5152B	3.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		52.50	13.	(111.00)	
			205B	3.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0		46.50	13.	(157.50)	
			305B	3.0	3.5	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0		36.00	16.	(193.50)	
			107B	3.1	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	4.5	4.5		43.40	16.	(236.90)	

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 3.1 SPRINGBOARD 3M WOMEN PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL		
17.	Gullstrand, Emma	SWE	405C	2.7	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5		47.25	16.	14.3	230.55	
			205B	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		54.00	18.	(101.25)		
			305C	2.8	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0		33.60	18.	(134.85)	
			5152B	3.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0		49.50	17.	(184.35)	
			107C	2.8	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0		46.20	17.	(230.55)
18.	Haffety, Millie	GBR	405C	2.7	4.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5		43.20	19.	14.3	215.80	
			5152B	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5		39.00	19.	(82.20)		
			107C	2.8	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		49.00	19.	(131.20)		
			305B	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	4.0	3.5		30.00	18.	(161.20)		
			205C	2.8	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		54.60	18.	(215.80)		
19.	Sculti, Carolina	USA	405C	2.7	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		44.55	18.	14.8	193.20	
			107B	3.1	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0		51.15	15.	(95.70)		
			205B	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5		54.00	15.	(149.70)		
			305B	3.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.00	19.	(149.70)		
			5152B	3.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5		43.50	19.	(193.20)		
20.	Girdauskaite, Indre Marija	LTU	105B	2.4	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5		39.60	20.	13.7	184.30	
			5152B	3.0	2.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5		30.00	20.	(69.60)		
			205C	2.8	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5		39.20	20.	(108.80)		
			305C	2.8	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0		35.00	20.	(143.80)		
			405C	2.7	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0		40.50	20.	(184.30)		

STATISTICS

PARTICIPANTS: 20 ROUNDS: 5 JUMPS: 100

COMPETITION: 3.1**SPRINGBOARD 3M WOMEN PRELIMINARY**

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Mathz Lindberg
Frank Taubert
Simone Pietsch

Referee : Anke Piper
Assistant :

GER

JUDGES PANEL A**(Dive 1, 2, 3)**

JU 1 Olena Patserina UKR
JU 2 Sara Toth CAN
JU 3 Anna Maja Holm Thorsen NOR
JU 4 Jann Siefken AUT
JU 5 Piero Italiani ITA
JU 6 Holger Schleppe GER
JU 7 Zsolt Jafcsák HUN

JUDGES PANEL B**(Dive 4, 5)**

JU 1 Marianne Hern DEN
JU 2 Daniel Azorin FRA
JU 3 Ronald van der Voort NED
JU 4 Peter Axtelius SWE
JU 5 Dorothy Krug USA
JU 6 Victoria Tomlinson GBR
JU 7 Gillian Brooker AUS